FETir

Du 17 jul 2076 au 23 jul 2076

Champronnat de France 25/50 m 2076

Edité e 17 jul 2076 & 16.37 - page 7 -

Salison 207152076

raime

Palmares Inaividue/
502 Carabine 3 x 20 Darmes 1
Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
1 F  HUARD Samira A.T.C.P. ALENCON G 97,0 970 970 980 99,0 93,0 581,0 581,0
2 F  MATTE Romane TM.N. HAUBOURDIN G 930 960 1000 970 940 970 577,0 577,0
3 F  OLRY Jennifer A.T. STE-SAVINE G 93,0 950 980 980 960 950 575,0 575,0
4 F  FAYOLLE Marie T.8.B. EMBLAVEZ G 94,0 940 960 980 920 950 569,0 569,0
5 F ROBERT Sarah LES MOUETTES G 950 960 970 1000 890 92,0 569,0 569,0
6 F CHEVANCE Aurélie ANGERS TIR SPORTIF G 91,0 940 980 940 960 950  568,0 568,0
7 F  ORTIGIER Virginie SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE G 940 960 980 970 90,0 920 567,0 567,0
8 F KOENIGUER Elsa R.C. STRASBOURG G 86,0 92,0 970 980 950 950 563,0 563,0
9 MORERE Julie S.T. MELSHEIM G 92,0 950 96,0 1000 87,0 93,0 563,0 563,0
10 ARDELET Céline U.S. BRION G 950 940 950 970 890 920  562,0 562,0
11 MUGLER Marine ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE G 930 920 980 970 920 900 562,0 562,0
12 GRANDEMANGE Maryline S.0. LABRESSAUDE G 91,0 920 950 96,0 940 93,0 561,0 561,0
13 DURAND Tiphaine TIR DU HUREPOIX G 930 950 930 950 910 920 559,0 559,0
14 GNONI Chloé T.S. ANTIBES G 91,0 930 940 940 900 950  557,0 557,0
15 CHUARD Christine SOURIRE DE CLICHY G 91,0 890 960 950 90,0 930 554,0 554,0
16 BARDEY Myléne S.T. BESANCON G 91,0 950 950 96,0 84,0 920 553,0 553,0
17 CHAMPAGNE Aurélie CIBLE FRANCONVIL. G 940 91,0 940 960 89,0 89,0 553,0 553,0
18 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn SOURIRE DE CLICHY G 91,0 820 970 1000 870 950 552,0 552,0
19 WAGNER Océane FRATERNELLE CUVILLY G 930 91,0 930 930 890 920 551,0 551,0
20 ALTHUSER Véronique LA BARISIENNE G 920 870 950 980 870 920  551,0 551,0
21 MANZAGOL Emilie ASPTT CLERMONT-FD G 91,0 920 940 930 900 91,0 551,0 551,0
22 GAUTIER Laura AL. D'ARQUES G 93,0 880 970 980 850 900 551,0 551,0
23 ROY Marie PRO PATRIA MONTESSON G 86,0 940 900 940 93,0 89,0 546,0 546,0
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Place
24

25
26
BEL
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Nom / Prénom
DAVID Elena

SCHLEISS Marie-Céline
PRINTZ Magali
LEGRAND Cathline
LAMERANT Laurence
GOUBIER Audrey
STANCZAK Carole
FISCHER Delphine
RUHL Carole

PION Emilie

FREY Camille
ROMECKI Victoria
MARIE Charlotte
HUBERT Amandine
TRIOUX Marléne
BISTON Agathe
GEROME Valérie
BERGERET TOURNIER Maud
JEAN Marie-Line
SOARES Emeline
BALLEREAU Céline
MERCIER Céline
PROT Céline

SIUS 2

Association / Ligue
S.D.T. MONTREUIL

R.C. STRASBOURG
R.C. STRASBOURG

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
S.T. BEZIERS
FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
A.T. STE-SAVINE

A.S.E. STRASBOURG
CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
S.T. PONTOISE

TIR SPORTIF LUZY

A.L. D'ARQUES
FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
S.T. REIMS

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
S.T.C. MILLAVOISE

A.S. MONTS TIR

A.S. TIR ROISSY

A.S. DEOLOISES

A.L. D'ARQUES

A.T.C.P. ALENCON

1986-2016
! o 4 \

CCCe

91,0
89,0
88,0
90,0
89,0
92,0
93,0
87,0
95,0
89,0
88,0
90,0
90,0
89,0
88,0
89,0
83,0
90,0
93,0
82,0
89,0
87,0

87,0

90,0
88,0
86,0
91,0
91,0
91,0
89,0
89,0
91,0
86,0
87,0
91,0
90,0
89,0
87,0
89,0
90,0
92,0
84,0
87,0
84,0
90,0

90,0

Séries
950 92,0
96,0 98,0
98,0 100,0
95,0 96,0
92,0 90,0
95,0 94,0
97,0 93,0
96,0 95,0
96,0 96,0
94,0 92,0
97,0 96,0
91,0 94,0
97,0 96,0
92,0 92,0
950 92,0
88,0 93,0
96,0 96,0
93,0 90,0
98,0 95,0
91,0 93,0
94,0 950
93,0 92,0
93,0 92,0

89,0
87,0
82,0
87,0
91,0
88,0
83,0
89,0
78,0
89,0
85,0
80,0
88,0
87,0
89,0
88,0
85,0
84,0
81,0
83,0
79,0
82,0

80,0

89,0  546,0
880  546,0
91,0 5450
860 5450
91,0  544,0
840 5440
850  540,0
840  540,0
84,0  540,0
890  539,0
84,0 537,0
890 5350
74,0 535,0
850  534,0
83,0 534,0
860  533,0
83,0 533,0
830 5320
81,0 532,0
930 5290
86,0 527,0
830  527,0
840  526,0

Total
546,0

546,0
545,0
545,0
544,0
544,0
540,0
540,0
540,0
539,0
537,0
535,0
535,0
534,0
534,0
533,0
533,0
532,0
532,0
529,0
527,0
527,0
526,0
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Place
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
DNF
DNF

Nom / Prénom
DECOMBLE Virginie

DAVID Fabienne-Corine
CHAMBRY Justine
MARTIAL Charlotte
VENANT Aline
CADIERE Axelle
BRUSON Charlotte
GALLIER Sandrine
GALVEZ Marie
THIRIOUX Laurence
HOEFFEL Laurianne
VIGNOLINI Justine

SIUS 2

Association / Ligue
CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS

S.D.T. MONTREUIL

S.T. MOYENMOUTIER
ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
GAZELEC NIMES

A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON
U.S. ORLEANS TIR

S.T. PONTARLIER
USMTIR ST-DENIS-VAL
S.L. VINCEENS S.T.

S.L. VINCEENS S.T.

1986-2016
( ! “(\

CCCe

-- Fin --

85,0
81,0
86,0
89,0
85,0
77,0
85,0
85,0
85,0
84,0
0
0

91,0
89,0
88,0
86,0
76,0
87,0
83,0
88,0
86,0
83,0
0
0

Séries
940 97,0
92,0 95,0
93,0 96,0
94,0 93,0
93,0 92,0
87,0 94,0
89,0 85,0
91,0 92,0
96,0 98,0
95,0 93,0
0 0
0 0

80,0
78,0
75,0
81,0
85,0
80,0
77,0
72,0
59,0
72,0
0
0

78,0
88,0
85,0
79,0
84,0
83,0
88,0
77,0
80,0
69,0
0
0

525,0
523,0
523,0
522,0
515,0
508,0
507,0
505,0
504,0
496,0

0

0

Total
525,0

523,0
523,0
522,0
515,0
508,0
507,0
505,0
504,0
496,0
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